
 Dyersville Capital Projects

Awarded: 12/22/2003 Awarded: 03/24/2004 Awarded: 09/15/2008

Engineer's estimate 2,000,000.00$  Engineer's estimate 438,735.00$     Engineer's estimate 215,174.00$     

Horsfield Construction 1,599,599.00$  Dave's Complete Const. 317,000.00$     KWS, Inc. 179,248.00$     

Awarded: 10/20/2008 Awarded: 10/06/2008 Awarded: 10/20/2008

Engineer's estimate 1,050,000.00$  Engineer's estimate 60,190.00$       Engineer's Estimate 660,000.00$     

Landmark Structures 1,337,000.00$  Taylor Construction 69,675.00$       Anstoetter Construction 548,605.00$     

Awarded: 01/19/2009 Awarded: 10/05/2009 Awarded: 12/07/2009

Engineer's Estimate 670,000.00$     Engineer's Estimate 238,608.00$     Engineer's estimate 172,371.00$     

Dolan Exc. 517,245.00$     Drew Cook 187,588.00$     Taylor Construction 220,520.00$     

Awarded: 04/19/2010 Awarded: 04/21/2008 Awarded: 

Engineer's estimate 65,500.00$       Engineer's estimate 98,500.00$       Engineer's estimate 97,000.00$       

McClean Exc. 56,609.00$       Eastern Iowa Excavating 129,520.00$     Mid-America Pool Reno 79,450.00$       

Awarded: 03/21/2011 Awarded: 03/21/2011 Awarded: 04/18/2011

Engineer's estimate 434,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 25,000.00$       Engineer's estimate 1,560,000.00$  

Top Grade Excavating 415,233.00$     Kasinsko Demolition 5,000.00$         Top Grade Excavating 1,595,566.00$  

Awarded: 06/06/2011 Awarded: 07/05/2011 Awarded: 09/08/2009

Engineer's estimate 612,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 801,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 575,000.00$     

Steger Construction 466,715.00$     Pirc-Tobin 419,139.00$     Tschiggfrie Excavating 497,384.77$     

Awarded: 01/11/2010 Awarded: 05/17/2010 Awarded: 06/21/2011

Engineer's estimate 1,216,000.00$  Engineer's estimate 345,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 885,000.00$     

Portzen Construction 1,323,537.00$  Top Grade Excavating 281,784.68$     FL Krapfl 615,305.00$     

8th Street NW Paving & Drainage 1st Avenue Bridge Rehabilitation

Stream Bank Protection Tennis Courts Aquatic Center Upgrades

North Utilities 2011 Contract B Water Tower Demolition

Streetscape Memorial Hall Remodel 8th Avenue Signalization

Water Tower 3rd Street Bridge Overlay

Water Pumping Facilities @ Well 4

SE Utilities (Hageman Subdivision) 20 West Industrial Center

South Utilities (To the Industrial Park)

20 West Utilities (Inside Industrial Park)

Wastewater Treatment Facility Phase II 

Hwy 136 Utilities

Water System Modifications @ Well 5

12th Avenue SW Extension



 Dyersville Capital Projects

Awarded: 07/02/2012 Awarded: 07/12/2012 Awarded: 07/01/2013

Engineer's estimate 2,460,000.00$  Engineer's estimate 140,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 306,662.42$     

Anstoetter Construction 1,840,448.22$  Tschiggfrie Excavating 122,209.59$     Top Grade Excavating 296,441.55$     

Awarded: 08/05/2013 Awarded: 01/18/2016 Awarded: 02/15/2016

Engineer's estimate 390,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 278,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 4,051,000.00$  

Top Grade Excavating 397,391.26$     Easterm Iowa Excavating 254,897.60$     Staab Construction 3,900,700.00$  

Awarded: 04/18/2016 Awarded: 05/16/2016 Awarded: 10/16/2017

Engineer's estimate 665,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 24,000.00$       Engineer's estimate 100,000.00$     

Anstoetter Construction 657,161.69$     Cornerstone Concrete LLC 183,369.50$     Tshiggfrie Excavating Co. 99,901.95$       

Awarded: 08/06/2018 Awarded: 04/15/2019 Awarded: 09/03/2019

Engineer's estimate STATE BID Engineer's estimate STATE BID Engineer's estimate 197,000.00$     

Taylor Construction 339,530.94$     Taylor Construction 664,578.52$     Eastern Iowa Excavating 170,616.00$     

Awarded: 09/16/2019 Awarded: 11/04/2019 Awarded: 12/23/2019

Engineer's estimate 2,220,000.00$  Engineer's estimate 137,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 1,085,000.00$  

Top Grade Excavating 1,831,819.83$  Eastern Iowa Excavating 108,174.85$     Boomerang 942,050.00$     

Awarded: 12/23/2019 Awarded: 03/16/2020 Awarded: 05/04/2020

Engineer's estimate 280,000.00$     Engineer's estimate 454,000.00$     Engineer's estimate STATE BID

Boomerang 161,150.00$     Steger Construction 448,713.00$     Steger Construction 1,920,324.58$  

3rd Street SW Walking Bridge

Hwy 136 Sidewalk

6th Street SE

North Fork Maquoketa River Trail

Dyersville East Road Sewer Extension

Westside Sidewalk / Walking Trail 12th Avenue SE Street 2013

Bear Creek Restoration

SE Collection Diversion

X49 RoundaboutWater Systems Improvement-Contract B

7th Street & 9th Avenue SW TrailNorth Utilities

WWTP Phase 3 ExpansionConnection from WD to Westside Park

Chapel Area Street Repair 2012

Westside Park / Candy Cane Ped Bridge

25,201,202.53$          Capital Projects Total

Water Systems Improvement-Contract A


	Capital Projects updated 2021

